
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 233052                     2334952

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        9280

 105 CHINA                                    83942                      722700

 106 TAIWAN                                  329502                     3687790

 108 HG KONG                                  89353                      838716

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        1188

 111 THAILND                                  53479                      578126

 112 SNGAPOR                                  52646                      500528

 113 MALYSIA                                  47609                      293624

 117 PHILPIN                                  12305                      106169

 118 INDNSIA                                  65658                      493248

 123 INDIA                                    10730                      174349

 124 PAKISTN                                  11433                      135024

 125 SRILANK                                  11723                      122420

 127 BANGLA                                    8320                      166334

 129 MACAO                                        -                        2411

 131 NEPAL                                        -                       21629

 133 IRAN                                      8564                       17128

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1803

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       18081

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        5722

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1365

 141 OMAN                                       991                        5156

 143 ISRAEL                                    1050                       13980

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1770

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        3056

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1753

 205 U KING                                   28467                      197283

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        1521

 207 NETHLDS                                  16802                       46756

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       47417

 210 FRANCE                                     946                       44681

 213 GERMANY                                  13149                      316233

 215 SWITZLD                                   3866                        4919

 218 SPAIN                                     3100                        6498

 220 ITALY                                     3067                       70270

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5900

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1804

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        7876

 228 SER MON                                  24966                      110396

 234 TURKEY                                    3314                       78246

 302 CANADA                                    5642                       52580

 304 USA                                       9150                      173713

 401 COLMBIA                                   3171                       29091

 404 SURINAM                                      -                         222

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        3264

 407 PERU                                         -                        2699

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1571

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       38500

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       55282

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        2610

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1000

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                       31999

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        2281

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       55996

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4133                      106230

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2507

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         722

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23           4613          699         183916

 106 TAIWAN         MT           390          65584         4025         996889

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           44           6831

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          440          75505

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           17           5158

 228 SER MON        MT           110          24966          373         110396

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           67          14439

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           115          28442          584         152225

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -         1000            225

                                                                

205                                                             
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            20           5736          509         135559

 105 CHINA          MT           205          36787         1168         294561

 106 TAIWAN         MT           140          20183         1025         161459

 108 HG KONG        MT            72          15347         1191         292061

 111 THAILND        MT             9           3414           35          21141

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           20           7030

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            452           49          14107

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            261           29           7947

 123 INDIA          MT            46           8428          472          82886

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           13            686

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            9           1552

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5           1050           54          13980

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            201

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           1804

 302 CANADA         MT            60           2678          412          21659

 304 USA            MT             1            447           13           7680

 401 COLMBIA        MT            14           3171          109          29091

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           1263

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           28          10184

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            20           5736          509         135559

 105 CHINA          MT           205          36787         1168         294561

 106 TAIWAN         MT            64          16494          561         144076

 108 HG KONG        MT            60          14163         1131         285525

 111 THAILND        MT             9           3414           31          19623

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           20           7030

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            452           46          12985

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           12           4570

 123 INDIA          MT            46           8428          472          82886

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -            9           1552

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5           1050           54          13980

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            201

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            6           1804

 302 CANADA         MT             3           1153           32          12041

 304 USA            MT             1            447           13           7680

 401 COLMBIA        MT            14           3171          109          29091

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4           1263

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           28          10184

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  13787                      176022

 105 CHINA                                      492                       11712

 106 TAIWAN                                    1740                       59122

 111 THAILND                                      -                         346

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2645                        2939

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1943

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         725

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  13787                      176022

 105 CHINA                                      492                       11712

 106 TAIWAN                                    1740                       59122

 111 THAILND                                      -                         346

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2645                        2939

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         725

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   9611                      144908

 105 CHINA                                      492                       11262

 106 TAIWAN                                    1740                       59122

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2645                        2939

 210 FRANCE                                       -                         725

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          231           6775

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          248           3277

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           46           1189

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           152          38541          917         257792

 105 CHINA          MT           119          40642          768         277159

 106 TAIWAN         MT           286          66571         3175         781330
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EXPORT500名古屋
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211                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT           224          50561         1591         321187

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           11           1188

 111 THAILND        MT            18           4560          226          60436

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           177          20550         1531         187377

 113 MALYSIA        MT            57           8601          213          29330

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           44           4484

 123 INDIA          MT             4           2302          154          54424

 124 PAKISTN        MT            94           7952         1418         122173

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -         1735          86811

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           34          20077

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -            3           1803

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -          252          16138

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           73           5722

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            2           1365

 141 OMAN           MT            17            991           86           5156

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           10           1770

 205 U KING         MT            32          15741          169          91350

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           13           1521

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           8415

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           36          21764

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            3            915

 213 GERMANY        MT            46          13149          295         114594

 218 SPAIN          MT            15           3100           30           5679

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           28           5064

 304 USA            MT             3           1351           15           6087

 404 SURINAM        MT             -              -            1            222

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            5           3264

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            3           1571

 514 SIERLEO        MT             -              -           11           2610

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -            3           1000

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          199          31999

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            0           1068

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          156          18933

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           3590           50          16961

 619 F OCEAN        MT             -              -            2            722

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            61          24039          321         116296

 105 CHINA          MT           113          34266          707         194378

 106 TAIWAN         MT           238          57916         2696         677684

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          222          73182

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           48          16521

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           10           2309

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           2481

 123 INDIA          MT             4           2302           94          47158

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           34          20077

 205 U KING         MT            24          14120          143          87045

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -           13           1521

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           18           8415

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           36          21764

 213 GERMANY        MT            12           5771          137          71729

 304 USA            MT             -              -            7           2176

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -            5           3264

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            3           1571

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            9           3690

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           3590           34          15732

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         60575          24039       251555         107307

 105 CHINA          KG        112800          34266       706024         194378

 106 TAIWAN         KG        109200          45099      1198880         504272

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       221150          73182

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        46600          16303

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -        10000           2309

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         5000           2481

 123 INDIA          KG          4000           2302        92550          47158

 131 NEPAL          KG             -              -        33750          20077

 205 U KING         KG         24000          14120       142120          87045

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -        18000           8415

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        36000          21764

 213 GERMANY        KG         12000           5771       137100          71729

 304 USA            KG             -              -         6800           2176

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         5000           3264
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2110501                                                         

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         3000           1571

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         9000           3690

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          9000           3590        34050          15732

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1604          85489        21107         883042

 105 CHINA          MT            15            780          261          30099

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3567         147759        31363        1215850

 108 HG KONG        MT           147          11046          647          52112

 111 THAILND        MT           409          26238         4091         202731

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           400           7622         5623         111225

 113 MALYSIA        MT           586          38556         4611         244645

 117 PHILPIN        MT           123          11871         1172          95565

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1302          62142         9034         466620

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           20           1000

 124 PAKISTN        MT            20           3481           44           7581

 125 SRILANK        MT           188          11304         1996         117114

 127 BANGLA         MT           108           8320         1297          79523

 133 IRAN           MT            13           8564           26          17128

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           97           8094

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          356          25653

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            468

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           98         107100

 215 SWITZLD        MT             7            429            7            429

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            3            560

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            1            325

 234 TURKEY         MT            18           3314          464          78246

 304 USA            MT             2            223          456          40195

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           30           2699

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -         1367          55282

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          234          26340

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           10           1895

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1262          55230        12112         572189

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           31           1273

 106 TAIWAN         MT          2075          89667        20144         822912

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           55           3163

 111 THAILND        MT           267           9277         2845         106717

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          100           4061

 113 MALYSIA        MT           465          18908         4006         151581

 117 PHILPIN        MT            64           4258          861          51860

 118 INDNSIA        MT           359          14799         3142         108547

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           20           1000

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            5            394

 125 SRILANK        MT           138           6773         1536          77255

 127 BANGLA         MT            82           6568         1166          64731

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           97           8094

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          220          15950

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2            228

 304 USA            MT             -              -          360          27003

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           30           2092

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -         1367          55282

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          200          19501

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1589          51993        15714         485086

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          500           9280

 105 CHINA          MT            17           5241          557         104834

 106 TAIWAN         MT           715          24022        12795         449778

 108 HG KONG        MT            10            300          498          13010

 111 THAILND        MT            29           2932          569          44516

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           18           4538

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           81           1816

 118 INDNSIA        MT           141           3255          260           7174

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          203          36039

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           60           4584

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           87           3056

 205 U KING         MT            17           2994          275          70387

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           1881

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            7           7551

 304 USA            MT             6           2688           78          15405
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1035          25666        12807         320422

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           81           2803

 106 TAIWAN         MT           698          20428        12023         352070

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          447          10904

 111 THAILND        MT             9           2323          334          36322

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           73           1482

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           87           3056

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4451                       54535

 105 CHINA                                        -                        1058

 106 TAIWAN                                    3643                       23362

 108 HG KONG                                  12099                      152326

 111 THAILND                                  16335                      173451

 112 SNGAPOR                                  21829                      187419

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        5542

 117 PHILPIN                                    434                        4304

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       11507

 125 SRILANK                                    419                        5306

 129 MACAO                                        -                        2411

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1753

 205 U KING                                    9732                       22294

 207 NETHLDS                                  16802                       36460

 210 FRANCE                                     946                       42573

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       94113

 215 SWITZLD                                   3437                        4490

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         819

 220 ITALY                                     3067                       65206

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        5340

 302 CANADA                                    2964                       30921

 304 USA                                       4441                      104346

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       22798

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1213

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       10723

 601 AUSTRAL                                    543                       77190

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        2507

                                                                

21701                                                           

 111 THAILND        MT             6          15925           54         160441

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             7          21062           49         155594

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            1           2435

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           1753

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           3285

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           3160

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1025

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           24          76704

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            838

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           18          62139

 302 CANADA         MT             1           2964            6          19239

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           9952

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            6          22207

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            4          10723

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8          20876

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            1           2507

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


